FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Featuring a concealed suspension ceiling system with a variety of
configurations that can fit any contemporary interior design.
•	All panels are demountable allowing easy access to plenum for
easy maintenance.
•	Configurable panel sizes and layouts, allowing the designers
flexibility in their design.
•	Available in two standard designs: triangular and rectangular.

R10: RAL 9010
       Powder Coated Finish
ATSPA1-TR-1100100010R10ITEM CODIFICATION
10: Material Thickness
     (1.0mm Thickness)
PA1: Perforated
       A1 Pattern
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
1 2
3/4
TORSION SPRING CELEBRETTO
-TO
RSIO
N
 SPRIN
G
PRIVACYSound
Absorption
HIGH SOUND
ABSORPTION
CEILING
ATTENUATION
CLASS
HEALTH
HEALTHCARE
APPLICATION
INFILL OPTIONS* Plain Acoustic Fleece Acoustic Fleece
and Soft Fiber
Acoustic Fleece
and Mineral Fiber
TORSION SPRING
METAL CEILING
ACOUSTICAL
PERFORMANCE
* Additional backer options available for NRC and CAC enhanced total acoustical performance
CELEBRETTO® Torsion Spring Metal Ceiling
Version #: 02 / Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 22-December-2021 / Doc. Ref. SC-TDS005-2
4/4
©2023 Factory of USG
Middle East LTD. Co.
All rights reserved.
Notice:
As we are involved in
constant products
development; this document
information is subject to
change without prior notice.
Please always refer to
usgme.com for the updated
products information
document.
USG Middle East supplies metal ceiling panels with a range of acoustical performance to meet the needs of all
kinds of projects. A variety of sound-absorbing backing options are available with performance up to 1.0 NRC
and 34dB CAC. Consult with the USG Middle East technical team for further guidance.
•	 A1 Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.8mm
•	 B2 Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 2.5mm
•	 15D Pattern: Diagonal Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
•	 15E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 1.5mm
•	 7E Pattern: Even Pattern, Hole Size Dia 0.75mm
A1
A1